Complete List of Former Hawks at Spring Training

Steve Clevenger
Javier Baez
Logan Watkins
Brett Jackson
Welington Castillo
Rafael Lopez
Matt Szczur
Albert Almora
Michael Brenly
Elliot Soto

Dan Vogelbach
Ronny Cedeno
Blake Lalli

Felix Pie

Tony Campana
Tyler Colvin
Alfredo Amazega
Ryan Flaherty
Russ Canzler
Josh Donaldson
Geovany Soto
Brandon Guyer
Robinson Chirinos
Hak-Ju Lee
Marwin Gonzalez
Tony Thomas
Casey Coleman
Marcus Hatley
Blake Parker
Tony Zych

Chris Rusin

Trey McNutt
Jeff Samardzija
Robert Whitenack
Alberto Cabrera
Brooks Raley
Dontrelle Willis
Sean Marshall
Andrew Cashner
Ricky Nolasco
Jerry Blevins
Jeff Beliveau
Randy Wells
Donnie Veal
Rich Hill

Darin Downs

Al Alburquerque
Joel Peralta

Clay Rapada
John Lackey
Chris Carpenter
Ramon Ortiz

CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
STL
MIL
PIT
ARI
coL
LAD
BAL
BAL
OAK
TEX
B
B
B
HOU
BOS
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CIN
SD
MIA
OAK
TEX
TEX
CHW
CLE
DET
DET
TB
NYY
BOS
BOS
TOR

8-23
9-29
5-20
3-13
5-24
1-9
1-16
0-1
0-4
0-2
0-1
6-25
8-23
5-23
4-18
6-23
7-25
6-23
4-22
2-25
4-19
5-16
2-8
3-17
9-28
1-2
4G
1G
3G
1G
3G
4G
3G
3G
3G
3G
1G
4G
1G
3G
3G
4G
3G
6G
6G
7G
7G
4G
2G
3G
5G
5G

O HR
2 HR
OHR
O HR
2 HR

1HR
1HR
1HR

OHR

OHR
2 HR
O HR

OHR
OHR
O HR
OHR

4.21P
1.01P
3.0IP
0.21P
8.01P
401P
9.21P
3.01IP
6.2 1P
4.2 1P
0.0

4.01P
1.01P
8.21P
21P

3.21P
8.01P
5.21P
5.21P
8.01P
7.01P
4.01P
201P
6.2 1P
5.11P
6.01P

1 RBI
6 RBI
2 RBI
4 RBI
4 RBI

5 RBI
4 RBI
5 RBI
2 RBI

4 RBI
5 RBI
2 RBI

1 RBI
2 RBI
1 RBI
1 RBI

OER
OER
OER
OER
1ER
1ER
6 ER
3ER
12 ER
11 ER
1ER
OER
OER
7ER
2ER
2ER
5ER
4 ER
OER
1ER
1ER
OER
1ER
6 ER
2ER
3ER

4H
1H
1H
1H
7H
3H
8H
1H
14H
15H
OH
4H
1K
11K
1K
2K
6K
7K
8K
7K
11K
3K
2K
4 K
3K
4 K

2K
1K
2K
1K
2K
1K
5K
3K
4K
5K
0K
6K



